The World’s First Gas Monitor with a Full-Color Display
Multi-Gas Monitor
Durable, concussion-
proof overmold
Up to 6 gases monitored
simultaneously
25 sensor options
Full-color graphic LCD is

THE MX6 iBRID™ COLOR DISPLAY
Enhanced Visibility – Expanded Functionality
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # DESCRIPTION
MX6KIT-K1230211 Confi ned Space Kit, 4-gas w/Pump
MX6KIT-K123R211 Confi ned Space Kit, 4-gas/PID w/Pump
18106765 SP6 Motorized Sampling Pump Module
18107078 Hand Aspirated Pump
18106724-ABC+ DS2 Docking Station™ for MX6
18107086 Datalink Assembly
18107094 Battery Charger/Datalink, universal
18107011 Battery Charger, 12V
18107136 Battery Charger, 5-Unit
PART # DESCRIPTION
18107243 MX6 Truck mount charger
18107250 MX6 Truck mount charger, hard-wired
17131038-1 Li-ion Battery Pack, UL/CSA/ATEX
17131038-2 Li-ion Ext. Battery Pack, UL/CSA/ATEX
17131038-4 Li-ion Battery Pack, MSHA/AUS
17131038-5 Li-ion Ext. Battery Pack, MSHA/AUS
17131046-3 Alkaline Battery Pack, UL/CSA/ATEX
18101046-6 Alkaline Battery Pack, MSHA/AUS
18106856 Hard Leather Carrying Case, Diffusion
18106880 Hard Leather Carrying Case, Aspirated
Supplied with Monitor: universal charger, nylon carrying case, belt
clip, calibration cup, wrist strap, maintenance tool, manual, quick start
guide, training CD, calibration tubing, dust fi lter/water stop (aspirated),
calibration fi tting (aspirated), sample tubing (aspirated).
 MX6 iBrid™ Part Number – MX6-ABCDEFGH
A-E (Common Confi gurations) F G H
K1230 – LEL, CO, H2S, O2 1 – Li-ion 0 – Diffusion 0 – English (No Manual)
K0230 – LEL, H2S, O2 2 – Li-ion/Ext. Range 1 – Pump 1 – English
K1030 – LEL, CO, O2 3 – Alkaline 2 – French
K0030 – LEL, O2 4 – Li-ion MSHA/AUS 3 – Spanish
K123R –  LEL, CO, H2S, O2, PID 5 – Li-ion/Ext. Range 4 – German
K1235 – LEL, CO, H2S, O2, SO2  – MSHA/AUS 5 – Italian
K0235 – LEL, H2S, O2, SO2 6 – Alkaline MSHA/AUS 6 – Dutch
A-E (Common Industry Configurations) 7 – Bahasa
KJ53R  –  LEL, CO/H2S, O2, SO2, PID
Petroleum Refining
8 – Portugese
K103Q –  LEL, CO, O2, CO2
Brewing/Bottling/Wineries
KJ538 –  LEL, CO/H2S, O2, SO2, ClO2
Pulp/Paper
K673R –  LEL, O2, NH3, Cl2, PID
HazMat
M1030 –  CH4 (%), CO, O2
Mining
M143D –  CH4, CO, O2, NO2, NO
Mining (Diesel Applications)
+ Ordering Information
A = Wireless Compact Flash (0 – none, 1 – installed +$125.00)
B = number of iGas Readers at $45.00 each
C =  Power Cord (0 – US, 1 – UK, 2 – EU, 3 – AUS, 4 – ITA, 5 – DEN, 6 – SWZ)
Build and price your MX6 online with the MX6 instrument builder.
AUSTRALIA / NZ
Tel.: +61-2-8870-3400
CZECH REPUBLIC
Tel.: +420-234-622-222/3
GERMANY
Tel.: +49-231 / 9241-0
ITALY
Tel.: +39-011-3801371
MIDDLE EAST
Tel.: +971-50-455-8518
NETHERLANDS